Crameda AG LL-DS-E-20151110.doc
Kirchstrasse 22 Page: 1 (4)
CH-9113 Degersheim · Switzerland
LED-Line
Analogue Display
General Description
The LED-Line range of displays are highly versatile and economic
analogue bargraph indicators. The bright LEDs allow rapid reading

Dimensions Types L-2x40xxxC Dimensions Types L-2x40xxxB
with screw terminal with pin connector
Type Code
3LED-Line L - 2 X 4 0 X X X X
Build size 72 mm 2
Housing color grey A
black B
Type 4 0
1 0
1 4
2 7
Functions 3 1
 Type of display Bar X X - -
Dots - - X X
 Scale 0...100% X - X -
-50...+50% - X - X
 Overflow last three dots flash X X X X
 Zero point LED permanently lit X X - -
LED switches off - - X X
 Current meas. 25 Ohm shunt X X X X
Display color green 1
red 3
Connector Pin connector B
Screw terminal C
Ordering example: L-2A40103C
Build size 2 = 72mm; Housing color: A = grey, Function: 10 = Bardisplay, 0...100%, with overrange indication;
Display color: 3 = red; Connector type: C = Screw terminal
LED-Line Scales
Bestell-Nr.
Display range Horizontal mounting Vertikal mounting
Font Black on Silver Silver on Black Black on Silver Silver on Black
0...0,5...1,0 CU309002C CU309002D - - - -
0...1,0 - - - - CU309003A CU309003B
-50...0...+50 CU309008C CU309008D - - - -
0...10...20 - - - - CU309012A CU309012B
0...5...10 CU309013C CU309013D CU309014A CU309014B
0...50...100 CU309030C CU309030D CU309031A CU309031B
0...10...20......100 - - - - CU309182A CU309182B
0...5...10...15 - - - - CU309202A CU309202B
0...25...50…..125 % - - - - CU309207A CU309207B
0...10…20…..100 % - - - - CU309217A CU309217B
Customised scales are available on request
ZERO  GAIN
view from
solder side
ZERO  GAIN
view from
solder side
Crameda AG LL-DS-E-20151110.doc
Kirchstrasse 22 Page: 3 (4)
CH-9113 Degersheim · Switzerland
Connectors Types L-2x40xxxC
with screw terminal
Number Function Voltage measurement Current measurement
12
11 Bridge for current meas.
10 Bridge for current meas.
9 20 mADC
8 Signal GND
7 Supply 0 V
6 50 VDC
5 10 VDC
4   5 VDC
3   1 VDC
2 LED-Brightness
 GAIN  ZERO
1 Supply +10 … +30 VDC
Connectors Types L-2x40xxxB
with pin connector
Number Function Voltage Measurement Current Meeasurement
12 Bridge for current meas.
11 Connector-Coding
10 Bridge for current meas.
9 20 mADC
8 Signal GND
7 Supply 0V
6 50 VDC
5 10 VDC
4   5 VDC
3   1 VDC
2 LED-Brightness
 GAIN  ZERO
1 Supply +10 … +30 VDC
Inputs
For each function, a dedicated connection port is provided. Only one port may be connected at a time.